B 30
APPLICATIONS:
➤ Feeders
➤ Branch Circuits
➤ Resistive Heating
➤ Residential and Small
Commercial
Installations

through 60A to be
of the low melting
point design use
OTN 15-60.
ApprovalsHIGHLIGHTS:
➤ Versatile
➤ Lowest cost protection
for circuits serving
non-inductive loads
B 31
PF
GENERAL PURPOSE / CLASS K-5 FUSES OT/OTN/OTS
ONE-TIME
Ampere Catalog Number Ampere Catalog Number Ampere Catalog Number
Rating 250V 600V Rating 250V 600V Rating 250V 600V
1 OT1 OTS1 30 OT30, OTN30* OTS30 125 OT125 OTS125
2 OT2 OTS2 35 OT35, OTN35* OTS35 150 OT150 OTS150
3 OT3 OTS3 40 OT40, OTN40* OTS40 175 OT175 OTS175
4 OT4 OTS4 45 OT45, OTN45* OTS45 200 OT200 OTS200
5 OT5 OTS5 50 OT50, OTN 50* OTS50 225 OT225 OTS225
6 OT6 OTS6 60 OT60, OTN60* OTS60 250 OT250 OTS250
7 OT7 OTS7 65 OT65 OTS65 300 OT300 OTS300
8 OT8 OTS8 70 OT70 OTS70 350 OT350 OTS350
10 OT10 OTS10 75 OT75 OTS75 400 OT400 OTS400
12 OT12 OTS12 80 OT80 OTS80 450 OT450 OTS450
15 OT15, OTN15* OTS15 90 OT90 OTS90 500 OT500 OTS500
20 OT20, OTN20* OTS20 100 OT100 OTS100 600 OT600 0TS600
25 OT25, OTN 25* OTS25 110 OT110 OTS110
Standard Fuse Ampere Ratings, Catalog Numbers
AMPERE A B C D E
RATING In. mm In. mm In. mm In. mm In. mm
250V-OT, OTN FUSES